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Sy s stilom —

Poslovno ime:
Pun naziv:
Mesto:

Adresa:
Postanski broj:
Maticni broj:
PIB:

Sifra delatnosti:

Tekudi racuni:

Kontakt telefoni:

E-mail adresa:

Web sajt:

Podaci o privrednom drustvu

EVROJUG SID

SZTR EVROJUG OBRADOVIC SLOBODAN PR SID

Sid, Srbija

Veljka Paunovica 3

22240

55955379

102905900

2030

265-3300310006248-84 Raiffeisen banka
205-0000000059549-18 NLB Komercijalna banka

325-9500600008280-42 OTP banka

+381 (0)22-2715-500

+381 (0)22-2710-617

+381 (0)22-716-799

evrojug@gmail.com

WWW.Eevrojug.rs
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